CSST6H12
35 sq.mm Single Stud Type Terminal Block with Horizontal Tab connection
These Terminal Blocks are preferred for applications where the connections are subjected to severe vibrations. The wire is crimped to ring type Lug and
connected to the Stud Terminal Block. Terminal Blocks suitable for wire sizes from 2.5 to 35 sq.mm The self locking nut can then be fastened to complete
the connection.
TECHNICAL DATA
Rated Voltage 500 V
Rated Current 115 A

Length 50 mm
Width (Thickness) 22 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD. PACK
CSST6H12 35 sq.mm Single Stud Type Terminal Block with
Horizontal Tab connection
10
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
CSSTPC Protective Cover 10
CSSTSP spacer plate in grey color 30
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.